Dominique DiMiceli

City

Income
Performance
Merchandise
Club Percentage
Total Merch
Expenses
Lodging

Per Diem

Miscellaneous

Transportation

Air
Bus
Taxi

Total Expenses
Total Income

Totals
Expenses
Lodging

Per diem
Miscellaneous

Air
Bus
Taxi

Expense Total

Total Income

Total Profit

Day 1

Day 2

Dallas, TX  Austin, TX

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$375.00

$2,125.00

$405.00

$540.00

$75.00

$765.00

$135.00

$2,295.00

$4,125.00
$2,835.00
$4,320.00
$1,700.00
$1,530.00
$4,375.00
$270.00
$15,030.00
$24,075.00

$9,045.00

$2,000.00

$405.00
$540.00

$1,100.00

$625.00

$2,670.00
$2,000.00

Income
Performance
Net-Merchandise

Manager's
Commission

New Orleans, LA

$2,000.00
$4,000.00

$600.00
$3,400.00

$405.00
$540.00

$75.00

$625.00

$2,245.00
$5,400.00

$16,000.00
$8,075.00

$3,611.25

Day 4

$540.00

$75.00

$625.00

$1,240.00
$0.00

Day 5

Miami, FL

$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$450.00
$2,550.00

$405.00
$540.00

$75.00

$765.00
$135.00

$2,370.00
$4,550.00

Day 6

Day 7

Day 8

Day 9

Washington, DC Philadelphia, PA Boston, MA New York, NY

$2,000.00

$405.00
$540.00

$75.00

$625.00

$1,645.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$405.00
$540.00

$75.00

$625.00

$1,645.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$405.00
$540.00

$75.00

$625.00

$1,645.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$75.00

$625.00

$700.00
$2,000.00



